Swagelok®
Point-of-Use
(SPU)
 User Manual
SPU User Manual
2
Content
SPU User Manual

14
Maintenance by System Component
System Component Replacement Ordering Information
Swagelok tube fitting Gaugeable Tube Fittings and Adapter Fittings, MS-01-140
KPR regulator Pressure Regulators, K Series, MS-02-230
D series needle valve Nonrotating-Stem Needle Valves, D Series, MS-01-42
Ball valve (40G or 40 series)
One-Piece Instrumentation Ball Valves, 40G Series and 40 Series,
MS-02-331
Pressure indicator (PGI series, C model) Pressure Gauges, Industrial and Process, PGI Series, MS-02-170
TF series filter Filters, MS-01-92